
Race Results
14-Feb-26

Battle of the Arses HW vs Uni

Hamilton Wheelers
Location Nundah

Total 102Juniors 0 Seniors 102Rider Numbers:

Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 26

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

A Grade
Pl.
1 9 CORRELL, Alexander Male Hamilton Wheelers

2 12 LAMBERT, Matthew Male Hamilton Wheelers 1

3 20 WOLTERS, Mitchell Male Hamilton Wheelers

4 33 MORIARTY, Benjamin Male University of Queensland C

5 3 BEIKOFF, Joshua Male Hamilton Wheelers

1 ARMSTRONG, Rhys Male Hamilton Wheelers

2 BAKER, Alexander Male Hamilton Wheelers

4 CAMPBELL, Robert Male Hamilton Wheelers

5 CHAMBERLAIN, Lachlan Male Hamilton Wheelers

6 CLOSE, Ethan Male Hamilton Wheelers

8 COLE, Michael Male Hamilton Wheelers

10 FRIEBE, Andrew Male Hamilton Wheelers

11 KELLY, Adrian Male Hamilton Wheelers

13 LANG, Ethan Male Hamilton Wheelers

14 MCCLYMONT, Murray Male Hamilton Wheelers

15 O'SHAUGHNESSY, Ryan Male Hamilton Wheelers

16 PEDLER, Nicholas Male Hamilton Wheelers

17 PENNISI, Lachlan Male Hamilton Wheelers

18 SPIES, Zahn Male Hamilton Wheelers

19 TAYLOR, Eli Male Hamilton Wheelers

21 YOUNG, Ethan Male Hamilton Wheelers

22 NEWMAN, Paul Male Hamilton Wheelers

30 CARR, John Male University of Queensland C

31 DENG, Wen Male University of Queensland C

32 MARTIN, Elias Male University of Queensland C DNS

34 TAYLOR, Flynn Male University of Queensland C
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 21

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

B Grade
Pl.
1 5 KELLY, Peter Male Hamilton Wheelers

2 8 MCDONALD, Angus Male Hamilton Wheelers 1

3 1 BOSSON, Neil Male Hamilton Wheelers

4 14 TAYLOR, Andrew Male Hamilton Wheelers

5 7 MCCORMICK, Stuart Male Hamilton Wheelers

2 GREEN, Matthew Male Hamilton Wheelers

3 HAYTER, Michael Male Hamilton Wheelers

4 ISER, Ben Male Hamilton Wheelers

6 KING, Elliott Male Hamilton Wheelers

9 MCDONNELL, Kody Male Hamilton Wheelers

10 MCLUCAS, Robert Male Hamilton Wheelers

11 NICHOLS, Ethan Male Hamilton Wheelers

12 O'SULLIVAN, Nick Male Hamilton Wheelers

13 ROBINSON, Adam Male Hamilton Wheelers

15 TAYLOR, Cam Male University of Queensland C DNS

16 VEJBY, Sebastian Male Hamilton Wheelers DNS

17 WHITE, Darrin Male Hamilton Wheelers

18 WISSLER, Craig Male Hamilton Wheelers DNS

30 BISHOP, David Male University of Queensland C DNS

31 MACLEAN, Matt Male University of Queensland C DNS

32 MITCHELL, Paul Male University of Queensland C SCR
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 30

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

C Grade
Pl.
1 33 COOLEY, Lachlan Male University of Queensland C

2 11 KENNY, James Male Hamilton Wheelers 1

3 22 VINCENT, Isaac Male Hamilton Wheelers

4 9 HEAD, Martin Male Hamilton Wheelers

5 31 BRADBROOK, Michael Male University of Queensland C

1 ABAD, Brynley Male Hamilton Wheelers DNS

3 BETTS, Sebastian Male Hamilton Wheelers

4 DUNCAN, Chris Male Hamilton Wheelers

5 EDWARDS, Michael Male Hamilton Wheelers

6 FORDE, Gerry Male Hamilton Wheelers

7 GRASSO, Daniel Male Hamilton Wheelers

8 GRENENGER, Dallas Male Hamilton Wheelers

10 HIRINI, Kel Male Hamilton Wheelers

12 LACEY, Simon Male Hamilton Wheelers

14 MORAN, Richard Male Hamilton Wheelers

15 MORRISON, Stuart Male Hamilton Wheelers

16 MULVOGUE, Brendan Male Hamilton Wheelers DNS

17 NENDICK, Simon Male Hamilton Wheelers DNS

18 PHILLPOTTS, Nick Male Hamilton Wheelers

19 TSEN, Ren wei Male Hamilton Wheelers

21 TURNBULL, Michael Male Hamilton Wheelers

30 BETTS, Philip Male University of Queensland C

32 COOK, Jamie Male University of Queensland C

34 DAY, Christopher Male University of Queensland C

35 HAMBLIN, Ash Male University of Queensland C

36 MATTHEW, Huang Male University of Queensland C

37 HUGHES, Bryn Male University of Queensland C

38 KELLY, Ben Male University of Queensland C

39 NIXON, Joshua Male University of Queensland C DNS

40 RUSSELL, Stephen Male University of Queensland C
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 16

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

D Grade
Pl.
1 14 WILSON, Wayne Male Hamilton Wheelers

2 9 HILES, Brad Male Hamilton Wheelers

3 30 DAVIE, Mark Male University of Queensland C 1

4 7 GRANT, Brad Male Hamilton Wheelers

5 2 BAUDINO, Gordon Male Hamilton Wheelers

1 ALLONBY, Peter Male Hamilton Wheelers

3 CORNISH, Scott Male Hamilton Wheelers

4 CULLEN, Darryl Male Hamilton Wheelers

5 FLESSER, Kim Male Hamilton Wheelers

6 GERRARD, Sam Male Hamilton Wheelers DNF

8 GREEN, Tex Male Hamilton Wheelers

10 KING, Adam Male Hamilton Wheelers

11 PRICE, Gary Male Hamilton Wheelers

12 SMART, Matthew Male Hamilton Wheelers

13 TAYLOR, Ted Male Hamilton Wheelers

31 MARTIN, Andrew Male University of Queensland C
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 5

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

Womens A/B
Pl.
1 1 HILL, Richelle Female Hamilton Wheelers

2 30 PRATT, Emma Female University of Queensland C

3 5 TAYLOR, Matilda Female Hamilton Wheelers

4 2 HUGHES, Mhari Female Hamilton Wheelers

3 NOVAK, Greer Female Hamilton Wheelers
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 4

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

Womens C/D
Pl.
1 3 STERREN, Summer Female Hamilton Wheelers

2 1 COLE, Katherine Female Hamilton Wheelers

3 2 LEECH, Kirstin Female Hamilton Wheelers

4 4 SUTTON-DAVIES, Patricia Female Hamilton Wheelers
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Commissaire Note Chief Commissaire: Paul Farrington
Marshalls: Tyrone Attard, Daniel Nobbs
Rego: Alastair Bell
Finish: Matt Fewtrell
First Aid: Assist First Aid
Final Points: Hamilton Wheelers 490 University of Qld 150
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